Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 17th]
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Erica Weldon
Ryan Dolan
Asim A
Peter Jones
Diana Apsa
Chris Ball
Chrissie Wolny
Asim A
Asim A
James Aherne
Oliver Gregory
Oliver Gregory
Emily Hawkins
Brad Thornton
James Aherne
Aaron Winterbourn
Alexandra Brown
Aaron Winterbourn
Jack Bell
Lauren Emmett
lan Martin
Mark Wenman
Craig Hutchings
Jamie Spencer
Julie Dales
Claire Waddingham
Kaylie Oates
Leo Sherriff
Paul Dolan
Richard Leedale

Ella Townend

Aaron Coneley

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71

Harry Bishop
Andrea Oneill
Mark Wallace
James Aherne
Lizzie Jarvie
Michael Graham Jones
Reece Brewin
Ricky Sharpe
Jonathan Johns
Rachel Wilson
Dafydd Roberts
Oliver Gregory
Aaron Winterbourn
Danny Irvine
James Aherne
Mark Stapleton
Asim A
Callum Hobson
James Aherne
Courtney Osborne
Den Wright
Asim A
Luke Sheldon
Dean Goulty
Callum Gapper
Jack Mccabe
Emily Marshall
Nathan Whelband
Mark Stapleton
Lee Gumbrill
Carl Andrews

Ethan Butters

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107

Anthony Pearson
Asim A
Karl Faulkner
James Aherne
Richard Bourke
Julie Dales
Asim A
Josh White
James Aherne
Michael Graham Jones
Ashley Rees
Martina Doran
David Stewart
Alexander Young
Claire Waddingham
Michael Graham Jones
James Aherne
Oliver Gregory
Zoe Stevens
Reece Brewin
Andrew Ratcliffe
Summer Louise
Michael Graham Jones
Terry Pollard
Aaron Winterbourn
Connor Hudson
Matthew Hancox
Jaimie Fairall
Bradley Barton
Matthew Abbott
Oliver Gregory
Peter Jones

Total: 438

Draw: December 17, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 8, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 17th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

109 Donna Backhouse 153 Rebecca Humpage 192 Scott Reid

111 Oliver Gregory 154 Gareth Bardsley 193 Ethan Butters

112 Claire Waddingham 155 Hasan Hanif 194 Jason Smith

113 Rachel Wilson 156 Jason Smith 195 Oliver Gregory
114 Richard Groom 157 Brandon Watson 196 Hannah Blench
117 Michael Birdsey 158 Donna Moss 197 Adam Richardson
119 Oliver Gregory 159 Chrissie Wolny 198 Aaron Winterbourn
120 Mehran Ramzan 160 Luke Sheldon 199 Jack Mccabe

122 Samantha Gilbert 161 Jordan Mcdonough 200 Adam Baker

123 Paul Dolan 162 Kirsty Bestwick 201 Asim A

124 Ella Townend 164 Emma Stewart 202 Darren Macklin
125 Ricky Sharpe 165 Scott Cameron 203 Aaron Winterbourn
126 Nathan Whelband 166 Richard Leedale 204 Jordan Mcdonough
127 Samantha Gilbert 167 Lauren Muckle 205 Kevin Lawley

128 Paul Dolan 168 Steffan Linnett 206 Ricky Sharpe

130 Luke Sheldon 169 Carl Andrews 207 Ben Mann

131 Ethan Butters 170 Rob Westerman 208 Sophia Caddick
132 Alexandra Brown 172 James Aherne 209 Darren Macklin
133 Ashley Rees 173 Reece Brewin 210 Michael Graham Jones
134 Mitchell Bain 174 Dominic Checkley 211 James Aherne
135 Dean Goulty 175 James Aherne 213 Shaun Bethell

139 Liam Kiernan 179 Callum Gapper 215 Julie Dales

140 Michael Graham Jones 180 Ben Pickering 217 Michael Graham Jones
141 Danny Irvine 181 Aivars Silins 218 James Aherne
142 Drew Giriffiths 182 Shaun Bethell 219 Martyna Siwek
144 Asim A 183 Emma Stewart 220 Zach Wilton Zach Wilton
145 Dale Dickerson 185 Joshua Croxon 221 Dean Goulty

147 Ben Mann 187 Oliver Gregory 222 Robert Albert Fairbridge
149 Asim A 188 Tom Jackson 223 Asim A

150 Josh Coombs 189 Richard Groom 224 Vanessa Flounders
151 Pauline Bersantie 190 Rasul Ibrahim 225 Sharley Hubbard
152 Dylan Ratcliffe 191 Aaron Vernon 226 Jason Smith

Total: 438 « Draw: December 17, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

227 Dean Goulty 259 Ethan Butters 292 Kelly Dixon
228 Asim A 260 Asim A 293 Brandon Fisher
229 Nathan Whelband 261 Chrissie Wolny 294 Summer Louise
230 Asim A 262 Callum Gapper 295 Richard Bourke
231 Callum Gapper 263 Jason Smith 296 Kelsie Loren
232 Richard Leedale 264 Matthew Hancox 297 Mick Tait
233 Kayne Dempster 265 Rebecca Humpage 298 Simon Sikora
234 Rasul Ibrahim 266 Harry Bishop 299 Mark Stapleton
235 Darren Smith 267 Oliver Gregory 301 Carl Onions
236 John Reynolds 268 Charlie Harrison 303 Reece Brewin
237 Asim A 269 Paul Dolan 304 Tye Dobbs
238 Asim A 270 Ashley Rees 305 Joel Currell
239 Michael Birdsey 271 Kelly Dixon 307 Joseph lvers
240 Stephen Dove 272 Keith Docker 308 Macauley Jardine
241 Shaun Bethell 273 Samantha Gilbert 310 James Aherne
242 Lauren Emmett 274 Michael Graham Jones 311 Andrew Ratcliffe
243 James Aherne 275 Michael Birdsey 313 Gary Atkinson
244 Shaun Baul 276 Michael Prince 314 Danny Irvine
245 Andrea Oneill 278 Den Wright 315 Terry Pollard
246 Melanie Knowles 279 lan Martin 316 Zake Mason
247 Reece Brewin 280 Adam Baker 317 Asim A

248 Terry Pollard 281 Andrea Oneill 318 Andrew Ratcliffe
249 Oliver Gregory 282 Shabaz Najeeb 319 Jase Kt
250 Kirsty Wootton 283 Hayden Emerson 320 Aaron Winterbourn
251 Shaun Seaton 284 Kelly Shears 321 Ricky Sharpe
252 Den Wright 285 Asim A 322 James Aherne
253 Ryan Dolan 286 Keith Docker 323 Martina Doran
254 Jason Dean 287 Rasul Ibrahim 324 Keith White
255 Danny Irvine 288 Jason Smith 325 Oliver Gregory
256 Richard Leedale 289 Den Wright 326 Adam Baker
257 Adam Baker 290 Danny Irvine 327 Andy Eddy
258 Richard Bourke 291 Courtney Osborne 328 Luke Sheldon

Total: 438 « Draw: December 17, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 5
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343
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351
353
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356
357
358
359
361
362
363
364

Danny Irvine
Ryan Dolan
Ricky Sharpe
Paul Dolan
Laurence Park
Sharley Hubbard
Ashley Vaughan
James Aherne
Michael Graham Jones
Zoe Stevens
Shaun Seaton
Dale Dickerson
Richard Bourke
Jamie Spencer
Kelly Shears
Jessica Lee
Charlie Hilton
Sarah Pegg
Cheri Ohara
Ethan Butters
Andrew Thompson
Dean Goulty
James Aherne
Ashley Rees
Connor Hudson
James Aherne
Ethan Butters
Matthew Gathercole
Pam Lawrence
Ryan Dolan
Renee Stobbs-craig

Mark Stapleton
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375
376
377
378
379
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Elena Oglice
Dean Goulty
Carl Wilcock
Lee Fricker
Matthew Gathercole
Kelly Shears
Aaron Winterbourn
Craig Hutchings
Luke Sheldon
James Aherne
Asim A
Brad Thornton
Andrea Oneill
Kevin Hudson
Kyle Ring
Oliver Gregory
Anthony Crompton
Rebecca Moore
Ethan Butters
Joshua Calvert
Katie Spenceley
Oliver Gregory
Oliver Gregory
Andrew Mather
Andrew Mather
Scott Gray
Aaron Winterbourn
Laura Read
Shane Dennis
Paul Coles
Evan Keylock

Samantha Gilbert
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409
410
411
412
413
414
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416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
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428
429
431
432
433
435
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437
438

Mark Stapleton

Michael Graham Jones

Jake Crosbie
Jamie Simper
Deborah Hogg
Brian Walsh
Rebecca Humpage
Mark Wenman
Jake Crosbie
Darren Macklin
Mark Wenman
Leah Benson
Asim A
Daniel Jackson
Courtney Osborne
Emily Marshall
Donna Hendry
Ryan Dolan
Gareth Bardsley
Asim A
Rebecca Humpage
Adam Baker
Gareth Bardsley
Joshua Calvert
Richard Bourke
Dean Goulty
Dean Goulty
Andrea Oneill
Luke Sheldon
Renee Stobbs-craig
Ashley Vaughan

Pam Lawrence

Total: 438

Draw: December 17, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Michael Birdsey
Chloe Green
Liam Mcniffe
Stephen Dove

Reb Hill
Mohammed Karim
Matthew Hancox
Renee Stobbs-craig
Anthony Crompton

Chrissie Wolny

Oliver Gregory
Tyler Brown

Reb Hill

Oliver Gregory
Shane Dennis

Hannah Blench

Dale Dickerson
Rachel Wilson

Chrissie Wolny

Oliver Gregory

Oliver Gregory
Reece Smith

Oliver Gregory

Rebecca Humpage

Hayden Emerson
Harry Bishop
Jason Smith

Dale Dickerson
Adam Baker

Michael Birdsey

James Aherne

Den Wright
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Callum Jordan
Bradley Barton
Scott Reid
Hannah Blench
Ethan Butters
Jessica Manners
Asim A
Rhys Rogers
Asim A
Josh Perry
Oliver Gregory
Callum Gapper
Jack Bell
Jake Crosbie
Samantha Gilbert
Asim A
Asim A
Katie Spenceley
David Stewart
Julieann Edwards
Mohammed Karim

Aaron Winterbourn

Total: 438

Draw: December 17, 2025 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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